Bulk Cable
for Audio and
AV Control
applications.
Innovate.
MadisonAV is an Australian owned
and operated business that innovates,
distributes and supports a range of

accessories designed for
fixed installation or field
deployment.
Launched in 2005, the Roadworx brand is designed and
manufactured by MadisonAV. The Roadworx range of
cable, connector and AV accessory products has evolved
from years of sourcing and designing products specifically
for audio visual installers and integrators.
Roadworx includes a complete range of Cables, Cable
Assemblies, Connectors & Accessories. Our sales staff are
on hand to discuss any standard or custom cabling product
to suit your needs.
About Roadworx.
4
Part No. Description
RW210122GY100 ROADWORX RW210122 Analog Audio, 1 pair, 22AWG, Grey, 100m reels
RW210122GY500 ROADWORX RW210122 Analog Audio, 1 pair, 22AWG, Grey 500m reels
RW210122GY250 ROADWORX RW210122 Analog Audio, 1 pair, 22AWG, Grey 250m reels
Part No. Description
RW210222GY100 ROADWORX RW210222 Analog Audio, 2 pair, 22AWG, Grey 100m reels
RW210222GY300 ROADWORX RW210222 Analog Audio, 2 pair, 22AWG, Grey 300m reels
RW210222GY300B ROADWORX RW210222 Analog Audio, 2 pair, 22AWG, Grey 300m pull-box
RW210222GY500 ROADWORX RW210222 Analog Audio, 2 pair, 22AWG, Grey 500m reels
Part No. Description
RW21SQ24GY300 ROADWORX RW21SQ24 Analog Microphone Cable, Foil & drain, Install, Star-Quad, 24AWG,
Grey, 300m reels
Part No. Description
RW250222GY100 ROADWORX RW250222 Analog Audio, 2 pair, Flat Parallel Cable, 22AWG, Grey 100m reels
RW250222GY500 ROADWORX RW250222 Analog Audio, 2 pair, Flat Parallel Cable, 22AWG, Grey 500m reels
Analogue Audio Cables.
Microphone or Line Level Analogue Audio Cables
For Permanent Install, foil screen & drain wire.
1 pair
2 pair
Star-Quad Construction (4 conductor)
2 pair (flat parallel)
Part No. Description
RW220224GY500 ROADWORX RW220224 Analog Audio Snake, 2 pair, 24AWG, Grey 500m reels or cuts
RW220424GY500 ROADWORX RW220424 Analog Audio Snake, 4 pair, 24AWG, Grey 500m reels or cuts
RW220624GY500 ROADWORX RW220624 Analog Audio Snake, 6 pair, 24AWG, Grey 500m reels or cuts
RW220824GY300 ROADWORX RW220824 Analog Audio Snake, 8 pair, 24AWG, Grey 300m reels or cuts
RW221224GY300 ROADWORX RW221224 Analog Audio Snake, 12 pair, 24AWG, Grey 300m reels or cuts
RW221624GY300 ROADWORX RW221624 Analog Audio Snake, 16 pair, 24AWG, Grey 300m reels or cuts
RW222424GY300 ROADWORX RW222424 Analog Audio Snake, 24 pair, 24AWG, Grey 300m reels or cuts
Multi-Pair - Individually Jacketed and Screened Pairs
R
O
A
D
W
O
R
X
5
Analogue Audio Cables.
Part No. Description
RW20SQ24BK100 ROADWORX RW20SQ24 Analog Microphone Cable, Star-Quad, 24AWG, Black 100m reels
RW20SQ24BK500 ROADWORX RW20SQ24 Analog Microphone Cable, Star-Quad, 24AWG, Black 500m reels
Star-Quad Construction (4 conductor)
Part No. Description
RW200120BK100 ROADWORX RW200120 Analog Microphone Cable, 1 pair, 20AWG, Black 100m reels
RW200120BK500 ROADWORX RW200120 Analog Microphone Cable, 1 pair, 20AWG, Black, 500m reels
1 pair
Part No. Description
RW240424BK500 ROADWORX RW240424 Analog Audio Snake, 4 pair, flexible, 24AWG, Black 500m reels or cuts
RW240624BK500 ROADWORX RW240624 Analog Audio Snake, 6 pair, flexible, 24AWG, Black 500m reels or cuts
RW240824BK500 ROADWORX RW240824 Analog Audio Snake, 8 pair, flexible, 24AWG, Black 500m reels or cuts
RW241224BK300 ROADWORX RW241224 Analog Audio Snake, 12 pair, flexible, 24AWG, Black 300m reels or cuts
RW241624BK300 ROADWORX RW241624 Analog Audio Snake, 16 pair, flexible, 24AWG, Black 300m reels or cuts
RW242024BK300 ROADWORX RW242024 Analog Audio Snake, 20 pair, flexible, 24AWG, Black 300m reels or cuts
RW242424BK300 ROADWORX RW242424 Analog Audio Snake, 24 pair, flexible, 24AWG, Black 300m reels or cuts
Multi-Pair - Individually Jacketed and Screened Pairs
Microphone or Line Level Analogue Audio Cables
For Re-deployment, flexible jacket, braided screen.
6

(0.68mm) white 500m Reels
2 conductor flat, parallel construction, oversheathed
R
O
A
D
W
O
R
XAnalogue Audio Cables.
Speaker Cables
For Permanent Installation - Semi Flexible.
7
Analogue Audio Cables.
Part No. Description
TSAW163 Twin sheathed, Flat,  16/0.30 (1.13mm sq) Black 2 Core Speaker Cable, PVC, 100, 250, 500m
reels
TSAW263 Twin sheathed, Flat,  26/0.30 (1.84mm sq) Black 2 Core Speaker Cable, PVC, 100, 200, 500m
reels
TSAW413 Twin sheathed, Flat,  41/0.30 (2.9mm sq) Black 2 Core Speaker Cable, PVC, 100, 500m reels
TSAW653 Twin sheathed, Flat,  65/0.30 (4.59mm sq) Black 2 Core Speaker cable, PVC, 100, 500m reels
2 conductor flat, parallel construction, Twin sheathed
Speaker Cables
For Permanent Installation
- Semi Flexible.

reels or cuts
RW540811BK300 ROADWORX RW540811BK Speaker Cable, 8 Conductor, 11AWG (4mm), High Flex, 300m reels
or cuts
Multi-Core Speaker Cables
Highly Flexible for Re-deployment.
8
R
O
A
D
W
O
R
XDigital Audio Cables.
Part No. Description
RW110124VI300 ROADWORX RW110124 Digital Audio Cable, 110 Ohm AES / EBU, 1pr Foil Screened, 24AWG,
Violet
RW110124BK300 ROADWORX RW110124 Digital Audio Cable, 110 Ohm AES / EBU, 1pr Foil Screened, 24AWG,
Black
1 pair
Part No. Description
RW110224VI300 ROADWORX RW110224 Digital Audio Cable, 110 Ohm AES / EBU, Flat Parallel, 2pr Foil
Screened, 24AWG, Violet
2 pair
Part No. Description
RW120424VI300 Digital Audio Cable AES/EBU,, 4pr Foil Screened Individually Jacketed 24AWG Violet, 300m
reels or cuts
RW120824VI300 Digital Audio Cable AES/EBU, 8pr Foil Screened Individually Jacketed 24AWG Violet, 300m
reels or cuts
RW121224VI300 Digital Audio Cable AES/EBU, 12pr Foil Screened Individually Jacketed 24AWG Violet, 300m
reels or cuts
Multi-Pair, Individually Jacketed and Screened Pairs
Part No. Description
RW130224VI500 Digital Audio Cable, AES/EBU, 2 Pair, 110 Ohm Low Capacitance, 24AWG, Violet, 500m reels or
cuts
RW130424VI500 Digital Audio Cable, AES/EBU, 4 Pair, 110 Ohm Low Capacitance, 24AWG, Violet, 500m reels
or cuts
RW130624VI500 Digital Audio Cable, AES/EBU, 6 Pair, 110 Ohm Low Capacitance, 24AWG, Violet, 500m reels
or cuts
RW130824VI300 Digital Audio Cable, AES/EBU, 8 Pair, 110 Ohm Low Capacitance, 24AWG, Violet, 300m reels
or cuts
RW131224VI300 Digital Audio Cable, AES/EBU, 12 Pair, 110 Ohm Low Capacitance, 24AWG, Violet, 300m reels
or cuts
RW131624VI300 Digital Audio Cable, AES/EBU, 16 Pair, 110 Ohm Low Capacitance, 24AWG, Violet, 300m reels
or cuts
RW132424VI300 Digital Audio Cable, AES/EBU, 24 Pair, 110 Ohm Low Capacitance, 24AWG, Violet, 300m reels
or cuts
Multi-Pair, Overall Jacket, Individually Screened Pairs
Balanced, 110 Ohm, low capacitance cables to suit
Multi-Channel AES/EBU installations.
9
Control Cables.
Part No. Description
RW610222/18BK100 Roadworx RW610222/18BK  AXLINK Control Cable 100m Reels
RW610222/18BK300 Roadworx RW610222/18BK  AXLINK Control Cable 300m Reels
AXLINK Cables
Part No. Description
RW600124BK100 Roadworx RW600124 DMX / Rs485 Control Cable 1 Pair 24AWG Black 100m Reels
RW600124BK500 Roadworx RW600124 DMX / Rs485 Control Cable 1 Pair 24AWG Black 500m Reels
RW600224BK100 Roadworx RW600224 DMX / Rs485 Control Cable 2 Pair 24AWG Black 100m Reels
RW600224BK500 Roadworx RW600224 DMX / Rs485 Control Cable 2 Pair 24AWG Black 500m Reels
DMX Control Cable
Part No. Description
RWLOOP2.5 2.5mm 1 Core Hearing Loop Cable, Black HDPE Jacket, 250m reels*
Part No. Description